ALL STAR BELT POINTS SYSTEM

Belt Color
Y-W
Y
Y-B
Oo-w
(o)
O-B
G-W
G
G-B
B-W
B
B-B
P-W
P
P-B
Br-W
Br
Br-B

POINTS

10 year plan to Black Belt

120

400

900
1300
1800
2300
3000
3700
4500
5300
6100
7000
8000
9000
10000
12000
15000
20000

*Points Requirements are subject to change

After 1 year of train-
ing 10 hr/wk & camps,
tourn. & seminars

After 2 years of train-
ing 12 hr/wk & camps,
tourn. & seminars

After 6 years of train-

ing 20 hr/wk, C, T & S

After 7 years of train-
ing 20+ hr/wk, C, T & S
8 Yr. 20+ hr/wk, C, T & S
9 Yr. 20+ hr/wk, C, T & S
BLACK Min 15yrs OId Int. Black belt Win

Special Points
International 1st 100pts
International Medal 75pts

Tournament Points
Belt Points Saturday
1st 8pts

2nd 5pts

3rd 2pts

Part. 1pts

Xaviers Tournament
1st 15pts
2nd 12pts
3rd 10pts
Part. 5pts

Loyola Tournament
1st 50pts

2nd 25pts

3rd 15pts

part. 10pts

Class Points
Class 1pt/hr
5am 2pt/hr
Camps 3pt/hr
Privates 5pt/hr

Making an International Team 50pts
**Batsugun- At any point Sensei Rahming can promote you based upon competition merit



