ALL STAR BELT POINTS SYSTEM

Belt Color	POINTS	10 year plan to Black Bel	<u>Tournament Points</u>
Y-W	120	After 1 year of train-	Belt Points Saturday
Y	400	ing 10 hr/wk & camps,	1st 8pts
Y-B	900	tourn. & seminars	2nd 5pts
O-W	1300	After 2 years of train-	3rd 2pts
0	1800	ing 12 hr/wk & camps,	Part. 1pts
О-В	2300	tourn. & seminars	
G-W	3000	After 3 years of train-	Xaviers Tournament
G	3700	ing 15 hr/wk, C, T & S	1st 15pts
G-B	4500	After 4 years of train-	2nd 12pts
B-W	5300	ing 15 hr/wk, C, T & S	3rd 10pts
В	6100	After 5 years of train-	Part. 5pts
B-B	7000	ing 15 hr/wk, C, T & S	
P-W	8000	After 6 years of train-	Loyola Tournament
Р	9000	ing 20 hr/wk, C, T & S	1st 50pts
P-B	10000	After 7 years of train-	2nd 25pts
Br-W	12000	ing 20+ hr/wk, C, T & S	3rd 15pts
Br	15000	8 Yr. 20+ hr/wk, C, T & S	part. 10pts
Br-B	20000	9 Yr. 20+ hr/wk, C, T & S	
BLACK	Min 15yrs Old Int. Black belt Win		Class Points
			Class 1pt/hr
			5am 2pt/hr
		Special Points	Camps 3pt/hr
		International 1st 100pts	Privates 5pt/hr
		International Medal 75pts	
	Making an International Team 50pts		
	**Batsugun- At any point Sensei Rahming can promote you based upon competition merit		
	*Points Requirements are subject to change		